
 

 

January – February 2019 

TRAINING SCHEDULE 

CRISIS LINE: 

Training Day Date Time 

Day 1 Thursday, January 24 6.00pm -9.00pm 

Day 2 Saturday, January 26 9.30am-4.30pm 

Day 3 Tuesday, January 29 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Day 4 Thursday, January 31 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Day 5 Thursday, February 7 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Day 6 Thursday, February 14 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Day 7 Thursday, February 21 6.00pm-10.00pm 

 

Day 8 Saturday, February 23 9.30am-4.30pm 

Day 9 Tuesday, February 26 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Day 10 Thursday, February 28 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Day 11  4 hour supervised training shift to be scheduled  

Day 12 4 hour supervised training shift to be scheduled  

 


